Independent Inspection CURRENT TRACKING ID # CONTACT INFORMATION FOREIGN DOMESTIC
Agencies APPROVAL NUMBER MANUFACTURING MANUFACTURING
Company/Location NUMBER (CA) INSPECTION INSPECTION
Arrowhead Industrial Services, | 1998040008 2004020082 1A01 R.G. Wilson Yes Yes
Inc. rgwilson@arrowheadindustrial.com
3537 South NC 119 Telephone: (336) 578-2777
Graham, NC 27253 Fax: (336) 578-2929
Authorized Testing, Inc. 1998040009 2004020083 1A02 Frank Jensen Yes Yes
2522 Kansas Avenue f.jensen@authorizedtesting.com
Riverside, CA 92507 Telephone: (951)682-4110
Fax: (951) 682-6090
T.H. Cochrane Laboratories 1998040010 2004020084 1A03 John Harris Yes Yes
5811 N. 96" Street jaharris@wi.twcbc.com
Milwaukee, WI 53214 Telephone: (414) 476-2500
Fax: (414) 464-3786
Professional Services, Inc. 1998040012 2004020086 1A06 Dan John No Yes
PSI-Special Testing Department Dan.John@psiusa.com
850 Poplar Street Telephone: (412) 922-4000x283
Pittsburgh, PA 15220 Fax: (412) 922-4043
HSB Global Standards 2003040013 2003040013 1A08 Nino Olivares Yes Yes
One State Street Nino Olivares@HSBCT.com
Hartford, CT 06103 Telephone: (860)722-5661
Fax: (860) 722-5705
Element Cleveland 2006010017 2013030006 1A09 John Ratka No Yes
5405 Schaaf Road John.ratka@element.com
Cleveland, OH 44131 Telephone: (216) 525-8005
Fax: (216) 525-8015
Steigerwalt Associates 1998040013 2004020087 1A11 Ernie Steigerwalt Yes Yes
1121 South 24" Street Ee2@ptd.net
Allentown, PA 18103 Telephone: (610) 437-1704
Fax: (610-437-4545
M.R. Wright & Associates Co., Hok Ak 2006050842 IA16 Mike Figures Yes N/A
Ltd mrw@mrweng.ca
390 Bay Street — 5" Floor Telephone: (705) 945-5090
Sault St. Marie, Ontario, Canada Fax: (705) 949-3026
P6A5K9
Cylinder Services, Inc. 1998040015 2004020088 1A18 Russell Stading Yes Yes

15270 Westover Road
PO Box 52
Elm Grove, WI 53122

cylserv@msn.com
Phone/Fax: (414)328- 0500
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